Features
Binder-free.
Biologically inert with highest chemical and thermal resistance.
Enables to pass through large volumes of air.
Filters made of pure quartz micro fiber (SiO2), free of binding elements or additives.
Heat treated for reduction of trace organics and superior chemical purity.
High filtration efficiency.
Higher resistance than glass micro fiber. Very good up to 1000 oC.

No
No
Weight (g/m²)
85
85
pH in Boilled Water Extract
6.5-7.5
6.5-7.5
Maximum Operating Temperature (°C)
1000
1150
Type
Standard
Heat Treated
Part Number            Description
CTZ-QS025-100  Quartz microfiber, high purity 1000oC (SiO2), (25 mm) (100/pk)
CTZ-QS037-100  Quartz microfiber, high purity 1000oC (SiO2), (37 mm) (100/pk)
CTZ-QS047-100  Quartz microfiber, high purity 1000oC (SiO2), (47 mm) (100/pk)
CTZ-QS810-025  Quartz microfiber, high purity 1000oC (SiO2),(20,32x25,4mm)(8x10in)(25/pk)
CTZ-QS810-050  Quartz microfiber, high purity 1000oC (SiO2),(20,32x25,4mm)(8x10in)(50/pk)
CTZ-QS810-100  Quartz microfiber, high purity 1000oC (SiO2),(20,32x25,4mm)(8x10in)(100/pk)
Part Number  Description
CTZ-QH025-100   Quartz microfiber, high purity 1150oC (SiO2), (25 mm) (100/pk)
CTZ-QH037-100   Quartz microfiber, high purity 1150oC (SiO2), (37 mm) (100/pk)
CTZ-QH047-100   Quartz microfiber, high purity 1150oC (SiO2), (47 mm) (100/pk)
CTZ-QH810-025   Quartz microfiber, high purity 1150oC (SiO2),(20,32x25,4mm)(8x10in)(25/pk)
CTZ-QH810-050   Quartz microfiber, high purity 1150oC (SiO2),(20,32x25,4mm)(8x10in)(50/pk)
CTZ-QH810-100   Quartz microfiber, high purity 1150oC (SiO2),(20,32x25,4mm)(8x10in)(100/pk)
Please contact us for other diameters.